

Bangalore Electricity Supply Company (BESCOM)

CORPORATE OFFICE SOLAR ROOF TOP CENTRALIZED BILLING CENTER BANGALORE

NET Metering SRTPV Bill For the Month - May-2025

| 572101 3UBBRING (TES OF NO) 4 Meter-Reader Code 1323220 23 Gross Amount payable to Consumer 5 Tariff LT1 DERS Base Consumption 1 6 Sanctioned Load 4 KW A To be paid by Consumer 7 Solar Installed capacity no KWP 3 To be paid by Consumer 1 8 Billing Period 02-03-2025 TO 02-04-2025 I Fixed Charges KW BBMP/CMC/ULB in Rs. Rs. 9 Reading Date 02-03-2025 TO 02-04-2025 I Total Fixed charges Rate 10 Bi-Directional Meter SI No (Main/Chock) 918959 II MD Fenalty Charges Rate Rate 11 Energy Recorded Energy Import Energy Export 24A Energy Charges (Units X Rate) Interest Reading 13314 11002 25 Energy Charges + FAC + P & G C C 12 Difference 286 406 26 Total Energy Charges + FAC + P & G C C 13 Meter Constant 1 | Bill Number:1323299002099 | | | Number: O&M Sub-Division: SARJAPURA OMU | | | | | | PAN |
|---|---------------------------|--|---|---|---------------|--------------------|---------------------|--------------------|------------------------|-----|
| 3 Name and Address: SR DEBANANDAR TRIPVILLA NO 009TIMSANDRA MAIN ROADSARJAPURA 572101 22 whether the consumer has availed MNRE subidity (Yes or No) N 4 Meter-Reader Code 132220 23 Gross Amount payable to Consumer N 5 Tariff L11 DERS Base Consumption To be paid by Consumer N 6 Sanctioned Load 4 KW A To be paid by Consumer N 7 Solar installed capacity in KWP 3 Fixed Charges KW BBMP/CMC/ULB in Rs. R 8 Billing Period 02-03-2025 TO 02-04-2025 I Fixed Charges KW BBMP/CMC/ULB in Rs. R 9 Reading Dato 02-04-2025 I MD Penalty Charges Recorded Rate 10 Bi-Directional Meter SI Mo (Main/Check) 918959 II MD Penalty Charges Rate Eercey Charges (Units X Rate] 1 Energy Raccrided Energy Import Energy Charges + FAC + P & G O O O 13 Meter Constant 1 22 Discounted Energy R | With Subsidy | | Cost of Purchase | | | 21 | ZSJ5524 | | RR No. | 1 |
| 3 Name and Address: 009TIMSANDRA MAIN ROADSAR JAPURA 572101 22 Weither the column has value with the subsidy (Yes or No) N 4 Meter-Reader Code 1323220 23 Gross Amount payable to Consumer Image: Strain Strai | 7.2 | 3.99 | | | | 3805293 | : | Account ID | 2 | |
| 5 Tariff LT1 DERS Base Consumption 6 Sanctioned Load 4 KW A To be paid by Consumer 7 Solar Installed capacity in KWP 3 To be paid by Consumer 8 Billing Period 02-03-2025 TO 02-04-2025 I Fixed Charges KW BBMP/CMC/ULB in Rs. Rs. 9 Reading Date 02-04-2025 I Total Fixed charges Rs. 10 Bi-Directional Meter SI No (Main/Check) 918959 II MD Penaity Charges Excess MD Rate Rate 2 Difference 266 406 26 Total Energy charges [Units X Rate] 12 Difference 266 406 28 Tax on Energy Charges @ 9% C 14 Energy Import / Export 266 406 28 Tax on Energy Charges @ 9% C 15 Net Import / Export 0 140 29 Tax on Self Consumption: 0 C 16 Reorded MD 2.33 2.11 30 Solar Rebate C 17< | 0 | | | | 22 | MAIN ROADSARJAPURA | 009TIMSANDRA I | Name and Address: | 3 | |
| 6 Sanctioned Load 4 KW A 7 Solar Installed capacity in KWP 3 To be paid by Consumer 8 Billing Period 02-03-2025 TO 02-04-2025 I Fixed Charges KW BBMP/CMC/ULB in Rs. 9 Reading Date 02-04-2025 I Total Fixed charges Rate 10 Bi-Directional Meter SI No (Main/Check) 918959 III MD Penaity Charges Excess MD Recorded Rate 4 Present Reading 13580 11498 24A Energy Charges Units Rate 11 Energy Recorded Energy Import Energy Export 24A Energy Charges Units Rate 12 Difference 286 406 26 Total Energy charges + PA C + P & G C 13 Meter Constant 1 27 Discounted Energy Charges @ 9% C C 14 Energy Import / Export 266 406 28 Tax on Energy Charges @ 9% C C 15 Net Import / Export 0 | 0 | r | ole to Consume | s Amount payal | Gros | 23 | 1323220 | | Meter-Reader Code | 4 |
| 7 Solar Installed capacity in KWP 3 Fixed Charges KW BIMP/CMC/ULB in Rs. 8 Billing Period 02-03-2025 TO 02-04-2025 I Fixed Charges KW BMP/CMC/ULB in Rs. Rs. 9 Reading Date 02-04-2025 I Total Fixed charges Image: Charge: Ch | NA | DERS Base Consumption NA | | | | | LT1 | | Tariff | 5 |
| 1 in KWP 3 Fixed Charges KW BBMP/CMC/ULB in Rs. 8 Billing Period 02-03-2025 TO 02-04-2025 I Fixed Charges KW BBMP/CMC/ULB in Rs. 120 9 Reading Date 02-04-2025 I Total Fixed charges Excess MD Rate 10 Bi-Directional Meter SI No (Main/Check) 918959 II MD Penalty Charges Excess MD Rate 11 Energy Recorded Energy Import Energy Export 24A Energy Charges [Units X Rate] Rate 12 Difference 266 406 26 Total Energy Rebate: 0 at Rs : -0.9 -1 14 Energy Import / Export 266 406 28 Tax on Energy Charges @ 9% -0 14 Energy Import / Export 266 406 28 Tax on Energy Charges @ 9% -0 15 Net Import / Export 0 140 29 Tax on Self Consumption: 0 0 0 16 Recorded MD 2.33 2.11 30 Solar Rebate 0 0 17 Total Load In KW (in Case of LT Case of LT Case of | | mer | To be paid by Consu | | | | 4 KW | | Sanctioned Load | 6 |
| 8 Billing Period 02-03-2025 TO 02-04-2025 I Fixed Charges RW Rs. Image: State of the stat | | | | | | | 3 | | | 7 |
| 9 Reading Date 02-04-2025 I Total Fixed threes 10 Bi-Directional Meter SI No (Main/Check) 18959 III More Penatry Charges Excess MD Recorded Rate 11 Energy Recorded Energy Import Energy Export 24A Excess MD Recorded Rate A Present Reading 13580 11498 24B Energy Charges [Units X Rate] 12 Difference 266 406 26 Total Energy charges + FAC + P & G O 13 Meter Constant 1 27 Discounted Energy Rebate: 0 at Rs : -0.9 -4 14 Energy Import / Export 266 406 28 Tax on Energy Charges @ 9% O 15 Net Import / Export: 0 140 29 Tax on ToD charges @ 9% O O 16 Recorded MD 2.33 2.11 30 Solar Rebate O O O 17 Total Load In KW (In Case of LT 2.33 2.11 32 Power Factor Penalty/Recovery O O 18 Recorded MD 2.33 2.11 32 <td>Charges</td> <td></td> <td colspan="2"></td> <td></td> <td>25 TO 02-04-2025</td> <td>02-03-202</td> <td>Billing Period</td> <td>8</td> | Charges | | | | | 25 TO 02-04-2025 | 02-03-202 | Billing Period | 8 | |
| Image: No (Main/Check) Bi-Direction (Main/Check) Bi-Bispin (Main/Check) Bit (Main/Check) Bit (Main/Check) Bit (Main/Check) Bit (Main/Check) Bit (Main/Check) Rate Control (Main/Check) Control (Main/Check) Control (Main/Check) Control (Main/Check) Contro (Main/Check) Control (Main/Check) | 480.00 | 120 | | Slab 1 4.00 | | | | | | |
| $\begin{array}{ c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c$ | 480.00 | Total Fixed charges 480.0 | | | 1 | 2-04-2025 | 02 | Reading Date | 9 | |
| Image: constraint of the second of the se | Charges | | | MD Penalty Recorded | | 11 | 918959 | | | 10 |
| A Present Reading 13580 11498 24B B Previous Reading 13314 11092 25 Energy Charges Units Rate (12 Difference 266 406 26 Total Energy Charges Units Rate (13 Meter Constant 1 27 Discounted Energy Rebate: 0 at Rs : -0.9 -4 14 Energy Import / Export 266 406 28 Tax on Energy Charges @ 9% 0 14 Energy Import / Export: 0 140 29 Tax on Energy Charges @ 9% 0 0 15 Net Import / Export: 0 140 29 Tax on Energy Charges @ 9% 0 0 16 Recorded MD 2.33 2.11 30 Solar Rebate 0 0 17 Total Load In KWA NA NA 31 Tax on TOD charges @ 9% 0 0 18 Case of LT installations) 2.33 2.11 32 Power Factor Penalty/ (Credits, Adjustments/Round off adj -0.0 </td <td>0</td> <td>)</td> <td>C</td> <td>0</td> <td>Charges</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> | 0 |) | C | 0 | Charges | | | | | |
| BPrevious Reading133141109225Energy ChargesUnitsRate (12Difference26640626Total Energy charges + FAC + P & G0013Meter Constant $$ 27Discounted Energy Rebate: 0 at Rs : -0.9-0-014Energy Import / Export26640628Tax on Energy Charges \oplus -0-014Energy Import / Export000-28Tax on Energy Charges \oplus -0015Net Import / Export :014029Tax 0.20 on Self Consumption: 00016Recorded MD2.332.1130Solar Rebate-0017Total Load In KVANANA31Tax on TOD charges \oplus 9%0018Total Load In KW (in Case of LT installations)2.332.1132Power Factor Penalty/Recovery17,0419Power Factor0.9933ÅQ / Arrears / Short Claims / Late Payment Charges / Penalty/Recovery17,0420SRTPV Meter Details:4245257135Net Amount to be paid by Consumer001SRTPV Meter SI NO4245257135Net Amount to be paid by Consumer0011Present Reading35096TDS (0.1% on Cummalative Payments above 500011Present Reading35096TDS (0.1% on Cummalative Payments above 5000 | Charges [Units X Rate] | | | Energy Cha | | 24A | Energy Export | Energy Import | Energy Recorded | 11 |
| BPrevious Reading13141109223Previous Reading13141109223Previous Reading13141109223Previous Reading13141109223Previous Reading13141109223Previous Reading100110 | (Da) Amount | Data | | | | 11498 | 13580 | Present Reading | Α | |
| 13Meter Constant127Discounted Energy Rebate: 0 at Rs : -0.9-414Energy Import / Export26640628Tax on Energy Charges @ 9%-615Net Import / Export :014029Tax 0.20 on Self Consumption: 0016Recorded MD2.332.1130Solar Rebate017Total Load In KVANANA31Tax on TOD charges @ 9%018Case of LT installations)2.332.1132Power Factor Penalty019Power Factor0.9933ÁQ / Arrears / Short Claims / Late Payment Charges / Penalty/Recovery17,0420SRTPV Meter Details:4245257135Net Amount to be paid by Consumer0iSRTPV Meter SI NO4245257135Net Amount to be paid by Consumer0iiPrevious Reading3554536Net Amount to be paid by Consumer0iiiPrevious Reading35096TDS (0.1% on Cummalative Payments above 500iiiPrevious Reading350967TDS (0.1% on Cummalative Payments above 500 | (Rs) (Rs) | Energy Charges Units Rate (I | | 25 | 11092 | 13314 | Previous Reading | В | | |
| Image: 14 bit matrix | 0 | | nergy charges + FAC + P & G | | l Energy | 26 | 406 | 266 | Difference | 12 |
| 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 15 15 14 <th14< th=""> 14 14 <th1< td=""><td colspan="2">-0</td><td colspan="3">Discounted Energy Rebate: 0 at Rs : -0.9</td><td>27</td><td>1</td><td>Meter Constant</td><td>13</td></th1<></th14<> | -0 | | Discounted Energy Rebate: 0 at Rs : -0.9 | | | 27 | 1 | Meter Constant | 13 | |
| Less/Add:Cons 0 < | 0 | | 0.09/ | Tay on Francy Charges (| | 20 | 266 406 | | Energy Import / Export | 14 |
| 16 Recorded MD 2.33 2.11 30 Solar Rebate 0 17 Total Load In KVA NA NA 31 Tax on TOD charges @ 9% 0 18 Total Load In KW (in Case of LT installations) 2.33 2.11 32 Power Factor Penalty 0 19 Power Factor 0.99 33 ÁQ / Arrears / Short Claims / Late Payment Charges/Penalty/Recovery 17,04 20 SRTPV Meter Details : 24 Credits, Adjustments/Round off adj -0. 11 SRTPV Meter SI NO 42452571 35 Net Amount to be paid by Consumer 0 11 Present Reading 35545 36 Net Amount to be paid to by BESCOM 0 11 Previous Reading 35096 7DS (0.1% on Cummalative Payments above 50 0 | , | U | @ 9% | | | 20 | 0 | 0 | Less/Add:Cons | 14 |
| 17 Total Load In KVA NA NA 31 Tax on TOD charges @ 9% 000 18 Total Load In KW (in Case of LT installations) 2.33 2.11 32 Power Factor Penalty 000 19 Power Factor 0.99 33 ÂQ / Arrears / Short Claims / Late Payment Charges/Penalty/Recovery 17,04 20 Image: SRTPV Meter Details 0.99 34 ÂQ / Arrears / Short Claims / Late Payment Charges/Penalty/Recovery 17,04 20 Image: SRTPV Meter Details 0.99 34 ÂQ / Arrears / Short Claims / Late Payment Charges/Penalty/Recovery 17,04 20 Image: SRTPV Meter Details Image: SRTPV Meter Details 34 Amount to be paid by Consumer 0 11 Image: SRTPV Meter SI NO 42452571 35 Net Amount to be paid to by BESCOM 0 0 11 Image: Present Reading 35545 36 Net Amount to be paid to by BESCOM 0 11 Image: Previous Reading 35096 1 1 100,000 100,000 11 Image: Previous Reading 35096 1 1 100,000 100,000 11 Image: Previous | 0 | | Tax 0.20 on Self Consumption: 0 | | | 29 | 140 | 0 | Net Import /Export : | 15 |
| Image: Note of LT installations) Image: Constraint of Laboratory Image: Constraintory Imag | 0 | | Solar Rebate | | 30 | 2.11 | 2.33 | Recorded MD | 16 | |
| 18 Case of LT installations) 2.33 2.11 32 Power Factor Penalty 0.00 19 Power Factor 0.99 33 ÂQ / Arrears / Short Claims / Late Payment Charges/Penalty/Recovery 17,04 20 SRTPV Meter Details : 4 Amount to be paid by Consumer 0.00 10 SRTPV Meter Details : 444 449 35 Net Amount to be paid by Consumer 0.00 11 SRTPV Meter Details 35545 36 Net Amount to be paid to by BESCOM 0.00 11 Previous Reading 35096 350 100 100 100 11 Previous Reading 35096 100 100 100 100 100 11 Previous Reading 35096 37 100 100 100 11 Previous Reading 35096 37 100 100 100 11 Previous Reading 35096 37 100 100 100 | 0 | | Tax on TOD charges @ 9% | | 31 | NA | NA | Total Load In KVA | 17 | |
| 19Power Factor0.9933Charges/ Penalty/Recovery17,0420SRTPV Meter Details :44933Credits, Adjustments/Round off adj-0.120SRTPV Meter SI NO4245257134Amount to be paid by Consumer0011SRTPV Meter SI NO4245257135Net Amount to be paid to by BESCOM0011Present Reading3554536Net Amount to be paid to by BESCOM0011Previous Reading350967TDS (0.1% on Cummalative Payments above 5000 |) | Power Factor Penalty 0 | | 32 | 2.11 | 2.33 | Case of LT | 18 | | |
| 20 SRTPV Meter Details : 34 Amount to be paid by Consumer 0 i SRTPV Meter SI NO 42452571 35 Net Amount to be paid by Consumer 0 ii Present Reading 35545 36 Net Amount to be paid to by BESCOM 0 iii Previous Reading 35096 TDS (0.1% on Cummalative Payments above 50 0 | 13.48 | | | 33 | 0.99 | Power Factor | 19 | | | |
| i SRTPV Meter SI NO 42452571 35 Net Amount to be paid to by BESCOM 0 ii Present Reading 35545 36 Net Amount to be paid to by BESCOM 0 iii Previous Reading 35096 7 TDS (0.1% on Cummalative Payments above 50 0 | 48 | Credits, Adjustments/Round off adj -0.48 | | | | | | | | |
| i SRTPV Meter SI NO 42452571 35 Net Amount to be paid by Consumer 0 ii Present Reading 35545 36 Net Amount to be paid to by BESCOM 0 iii Previous Reading 35096 TDS (0.1% on Cummalative Payments above 50 0 |) | Amount to be paid by Consumer 0 | | 34 | s : | | 20 | | | |
| ii Present Reading 35545 36 Net Amount to be paid to by BESCOM 0 iii Previous Reading 35096 TDS (0.1% on Cummalative Payments above 50 0 |) | Amount to be paid to by BESCOM 0 | | Г | | | | | | |
| iii Previous Reading 35096 iv Difference (ILIII) 449 |) | Net Amount to be paid by Consumer 0 | | Net Amount to be paid by Co | | 35 | SI NO 42452571 | | SRTPV Mete | i |
| iv Difference (II-III) 449 37 TDS (0.1% on Cummalative Payments above 50 |) | Net Amount to be paid to by BESCOM 0 | | 36 | teading 35545 | | Present Reading | | | |
| | 0 | | | | | | vious Reading 35096 | | Previous R | iii |
| | | | 0.1% on Cummalative Payments above 50 Lakhs in FY) | | 37 | 449 | Difference (II-III) | | iv | |
| v Meter Constant 1 | | | | | | | 1 | Meter Constant | | v |
| vi Total (4*5) 449 40 Due Date for Payment 16-04 | -2025 | Due Date for Payment 16-04-2025 | | | 40 | 449 | Total (4*5) 449 | | | |
| Average Generation Per Day 0 Name | | Name | | | | 0 | Per Day | Average Generation | | |
| Counter Signed | | | | | | ned | Counter S | | | |
| Manager(CBC) Assistant General Manager(CBC) General Manager (DSM) | General Manager (DSM) | | | | anager(| Assistant General | C) | Manager(CB | | |